
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 260.0 295.0 10

2 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 270.0 8

3 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 259.1 255.0 6

4 James Louis Pioneers 250.1 250.0 4

5 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 232.4 240.0 2

6 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 272.0 240.0 1

7 Dylan Taylor Holden High School 287.0 235.0 0

8 Ryan King Olathe East Hawks 244.0 215.0 0

9 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 215.0 0

10 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 205.0 0

11 Winston Smith Staley High School 291.0 205.0 0

12 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 224.4 195.0 0

13 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 228.0 195.0 0

14 Mason Masloski Piper High School 230.5 185.0 0

15 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 244.0 185.0 0

16 Lane Stirton JCN 292.6 185.0 0

17 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 221.0 155.0 0

18 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 258.0 150.0 0

19 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.0 130.0 0

20 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 262.0 130.0 0

21 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 259.0 120.0 0

22 Maurice Mahan Bonner Springs High School 275.0 120.0 0

23 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 268.9 115.0 0

24 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 105.0 0

25 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 274.3 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Brody Cox Spring Hill High School 223.0 0.0 0

27 juan lara-cruz Bonner Springs High School 261.0 0.0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 259.1 460.0 10

2 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 435.0 8

3 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 224.4 405.0 6

4 Ryan King Olathe East Hawks 244.0 405.0 4

5 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 260.0 390.0 2

6 Dylan Taylor Holden High School 287.0 375.0 1

7 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 228.0 350.0 0

8 Winston Smith Staley High School 291.0 330.0 0

9 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 315.0 0

10 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 232.4 315.0 0

11 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 315.0 0

12 Mason Masloski Piper High School 230.5 300.0 0

13 James Louis Pioneers 250.1 300.0 0

14 Maurice Mahan Bonner Springs High School 275.0 260.0 0

15 Lane Stirton JCN 292.6 245.0 0

16 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 258.0 225.0 0

17 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 221.0 205.0 0

18 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.0 205.0 0

19 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 244.0 185.0 0

20 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 268.9 155.0 0

21 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 135.0 0

22 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 262.0 120.0 0

23 Brody Cox Spring Hill High School 223.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 259.0 0.0 0

25 juan lara-cruz Bonner Springs High School 261.0 0.0 0

26 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 272.0 0.0 0

27 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 274.3 0.0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 259.1 225.0 10

2 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 225.0 8

3 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 205.0 6

4 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 228.0 205.0 4

5 Dylan Taylor Holden High School 287.0 205.0 2

6 James Louis Pioneers 250.1 190.0 1

7 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 232.4 185.0 0

8 Ryan King Olathe East Hawks 244.0 185.0 0

9 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 260.0 185.0 0

10 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 185.0 0

11 Mason Masloski Piper High School 230.5 175.0 0

12 Winston Smith Staley High School 291.0 175.0 0

13 Maurice Mahan Bonner Springs High School 275.0 170.0 0

14 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 224.4 155.0 0

15 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.0 140.0 0

16 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 221.0 135.0 0

17 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 244.0 135.0 0

18 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 258.0 125.0 0

19 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 262.0 120.0 0

20 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 259.0 110.0 0

21 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 268.9 105.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 274.3 105.0 0

23 Brody Cox Spring Hill High School 223.0 0.0 0

24 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.0 0

25 juan lara-cruz Bonner Springs High School 261.0 0.0 0

26 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 272.0 0.0 0

27 Lane Stirton JCN 292.6 0.0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 NICK LOUGHNEY Washburn Rural 259.1 940.0 10

2 Jacob Roberts Holden High School 294.0 930.0 8

3 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 260.0 870.0 6

4 Dylan Taylor Holden High School 287.0 815.0 4

5 Ryan King Olathe East Hawks 244.0 805.0 2

6 Samuel  Schultz Mill Valley High School 224.4 755.0 1

7 Kamdin Manifold Gardner Edgerton High School 228.0 750.0 0

8 SAM BURGER Washburn Rural 232.4 740.0 0

9 James Louis Pioneers 250.1 740.0 0

10 Caleb Leggett Shawnee Mission North High School 227.0 725.0 0

11 Dom Matthews Staley High School 260.9 715.0 0

12 Winston Smith Staley High School 291.0 710.0 0

13 Mason Masloski Piper High School 230.5 660.0 0

14 Maurice Mahan Bonner Springs High School 275.0 550.0 0

15 Dominic Frakes Bonner Springs High School 244.0 505.0 0

16 Nathan Kyalo Spring Hill High School 258.0 500.0 0

17 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 221.0 495.0 0

18 Ryan Boian Lansing High School 223.0 475.0 0

19 Lane Stirton JCN 292.6 430.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Xander Merriman Mill Valley High School 268.9 375.0 0

21 Ashton Carr Bonner Springs High School 262.0 370.0 0

22 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 240.0 0

23 Noah Reid Shawnee Mission North High School 272.0 240.0 0

24 Isaiah Ruiz Turner High School 259.0 230.0 0

25 Krayton Spoor Gardner Edgerton High School 274.3 185.0 0

26 Brody Cox Spring Hill High School 223.0 0.0 0

27 juan lara-cruz Bonner Springs High School 261.0 0.0 0


